THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS APRIL 03, 2023. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS APRIL 03, 2023.
IEI
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
3/20/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow
23-10048 Franklin Bruce Simmons |11 Jennifer Adams Ledford
(Cont. From 03/06/23 )

23-10003 Zebediaz Robert Cox Erica Capron NeSmith
(Cont. From 02/06/23, 03/06/23 )



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

23-10077 Kathy Fields Blommaert

23-10082 Wyatt Allen Dunlap
Alexis Paige Dunlap

23-10075 Ella Marie McBride
23-10069 Carrie Elizabeth Ewing
22-10475 Leanna Faith Hurley
23-10085 Ashley Kaye Arnoux-Ali

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Benjamin David Busch



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS APRIL 03, 2023. THE NEXT

CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS APRIL 03, 2023.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
3/20/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
1:30 P.M.

23-10064 Cynthia Reeves Gregory Daniel L. Hawkins

23-10079 Donald Ray Hale
Muriel Murphy Hale

Bradley Peter Jarvis

23-10054 Beverly Dot Hughes Bradley Peter Jarvis

23-10076

William Craig McNeill

Bradley Peter Jarvis

23-10058 Eloise E. Thomas Kenneth M. Johnson
23-10080 Anthony Clay Burtt Brandi Leigh Richardson
23-10071 Adeline Holt Hairston Brandi Leigh Richardson

IEI



23-10070

23-10057

23-10062

23-10055

23-10002

23-10053

23-10067

23-10066

23-10065

23-10074

23-10068

23-10063

Manuel Rivera

Piliana Moses Schamens

Daniel Lee Allred
Dawn Rene Allred

Linda Ferguson Scearce

Sammie J Norris 11

(Cont. From 02/06/23, 02/21/23,

03/06/23 )

Robert Lee Smith

Mark Anthony Johnson

Vincent Christopher Brown

Carol Ann Hettel

Michael Aaron Hornyak

Jamilah Khaatim McConnell

Michelle Lynn Smith

PRO SE

PRO SE

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

FF

FF



23-10072

23-10078

23-10027

23-10073

23-10040

23-10056

Nichelle Chavis

Brandon Jiavoani Daye
lana Monique Daye

Ronald Day Gunnings
(Cont. From 03/06/23)

Heather Renee Holbrook

William Fred Sellars
Linda Darnell Sellars
(Cont. From 03/06/23)

Soloman Barak Sterling
Ariana Michele Sterling

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch



